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H YU N DA I  L I VA RT 73

CASINO
GAMING FACILITY

4

PRODUCT
A to Z

_

CASEGOODS SEATINGS

BAR TABLE

COFFEE TABLE

CONSOLE

CONSULTING TABLE

DINING TABLE

DISPLAY TABLE

GAMING TABLE

LOUNGE TABLE

SIDE TABLE

SMOKING TABLE

SOFA TABLE

ARM CHAIR

BAR CHAIR

BENCH

DEALER CHIAR

DINING  CHAIR

GAMING CHAIR

LOUNGE CHAIR

SOFA

STOOL
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Ver. 2025

INSPIRE ENTERTAINMENT RESORT

ENTRANCE
INTERNATIONAL HOST

Site
In-cheon, South Korea 

Location
Main Gaming Floor

Floor
2F

Area
8 pax

GAMING FACILITY CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

TOP
Wood Veneer
(Burl / High-Glossy)

BASE 
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Gold & Bead 
Bronze)

CONSOLE TABLE
with Drawers

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

1500

400

850

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1109

W

D

H

1050

TOP 
Marble (Polished Carrara / 
Formica Treat)

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Bronze)

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2204

SIDE CHAIR
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

PIPING
Leather

LEG
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Bronze)

W

D

H

SH

SD

750

800

850

445

635

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1105

SIDE TABLE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

Dia

H

550

560
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Ver. 2025 GAMING FACILITY

DISPLAY TABLE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

TOP 
Marble (Polished Carrara / 
Formica Treat)

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Bronze)

Dia

H

1300

900

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1103

CASEGOODS
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Ver. 2025 GAMING FACILITY

INSPIRE ENTERTAINMENT RESORT

FLEX GAMING
LOUNGE

Site
In-cheon, South Korea 

Location
Main Gaming Floor

Floor
2F

Area
74 pax

CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1203

LOUNGE CHAIR
with an Accent Pillow

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

600

650

800

450

500

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2202

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

FRAME
Solid Wood

BACK
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Bronze)

W

D

H

SH

SD

1050

DINING TABLE
for 4 Peoples

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

TOP
Marble (Polished Carrara / 
Formica Treat)

BODY
Wood Veneer

BASE BOARD
Steel / Black Powder Coating

Dia

H

1050

750

W450 x H450CUSHION
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Ver. 2025 GAMING FACILITY

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2200

LOUNGE SOFA
with 6 Accent Pillows

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Brushed Bronze)

W

D

H

SH

SD

2500

1340

850

420

550

TOP
Marble (Polished Carrara / 
Formica Treat)

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Gold)

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1201

LOUNGE TABLE
for 3 Seater Sofa

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

W

D

H

1200

700

500

CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2204

LOUNGE CHAIR
with an Accent Pillow

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

LEG
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Bronze)

W

D

H

SH

SD

2500

1340

850

420

550

TOP
Tempered Glass

BODY
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Bronze)

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1205

SIDE TABLE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

Dia

H

520

600
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Ver. 2025

UPHOLSTERY
Synthetic Leather

BASE
Steel / Powder Coating

CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

BAR CHAIR
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

500

530

950

750

480

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2206

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

LEG
Solid Wood

STRUCTURE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Bronze)

W

D

H

SH

SD

1050

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2601

BENCH
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

W

D

H

SH

930

450

450

400

TOP
Tempered Glass

TRAY
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Brushed Bronze)

BODY
Wood Veneer

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1600 

SMOKING TABLE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

Dia

H

600

1115
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Ver. 2025

INSPIRE ENTERTAINMENT RESORT

GAMING ZONE
MASS

Site
In-cheon, South Korea 

Location
Main Gaming Floor

Floor
2F

Area
1238 pax

GAMING FACILITY CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1113

SLOT BASE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

BODY
Wood Veneer

EDGE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Gold / Hairline)

W

D

H

750

550

470

SEAT & IN-BACK
Synthetic Leather

OUT-BACK
Fabric

FRAME
Solid Wood / Color Lacquer

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Gold)

SLOT CHAIR
Auto-Return / Height Adjustable

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

550

570

980

550

465

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2100

W

D

H

SH

SD

1050

* Including Wiring Plan



H YU N DA I  L I VA RT 87

Ver. 2025 GAMING FACILITY

GAMING CHAIR
Auto-Return / Height Adjustable

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

550

550

1035

470

445

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2101

SEAT & IN-BACK
Synthetic Leather

OUT-BACK
Fabric

FRAME
Solid Wood / Color Lacquer

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Gold)

W

D

H

SH

SD

1050

TOP
Engineered Stone

BODY
Wood Veneer

TRIM
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Gold)

CODE : FB-INS-CAS1-FU-1112

GAMING TABLE
for 5 / 7 Peoples

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

TOP
Engineered Stone

EDGE
Leather

BASE
Wood Veneer 

SKIRT
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Gold)

W

D

H

2400 / 2880

1300

800

CODE : FB-INS-CAS1-FU-1114

PIT STAND
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

W

D

H

680

640

1150

* Including Wiring Plan

* Including Wiring Plan

CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

ROULETTE CHAIR
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

550

550

790

470

445

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2111

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2120

W

D

H

SH

SD

1050

SEAT & IN-BACK
Synthetic Leather

OUT-BACK
Fabric

FRAME
Solid Wood / Color Lacquer

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Gold)

DEALER CHAIR
Swivel Chair / Height Adjustable

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

UPHOLSTERY
Synthetic Leather

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Gold)

W

D

H

450

450

800~1035
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Ver. 2025

INSPIRE ENTERTAINMENT RESORT

GAMING LOUNGE
HIGH LIMIT

Site
In-cheon, South Korea 

Location
Main Gaming Floor

Floor
2F

Area
240 pax

GAMING FACILITY CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

SEAT
Synthetic Leather

BACK
Fabric

FRAME
Solid Wood / Color Lacquer

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Gold)

SLOT CHAIR
Auto-Return / Height Adjustable

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

550

550

1080

650

445

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2300

W

D

H

SH

SD

1050

SLOT BASE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

BODY
High-Pressure Laminate

EDGE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Gold / Hairline)

W

D

H

750

550

470

* Including Wiring Plan

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1113

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2301

GAMING CHAIR
Auto-Return / Height Adjustable

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

UPHOLSTERY
Synthetic Leather

PIPING
Synthetic Leather

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Gold)

W

D

H

SH

SD

670

800

1000

500

480
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Ver. 2025

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

PIPING
Synthetic Leather

LEG
Solid Wood / Color Lacquer

TOP
Black Tempered Glass

BASE
Steel / Black High-glossy 
Lacquer

GAMING FACILITY

LOUNGE CHAIR
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

780

680

860

420

530

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2303

W

D

H

SH

SD

1050

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1307

CONSOLE TABLE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

W

D

H

2000

350

850

CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1304

LOUNGE TABLE
for 4 Peoples

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

TOP
Black Marble

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Bronze)

Dia

H

700

500

TOP
Black Tempered Glass

BASE
MDF / Black Lacquer

TRIM
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Bronze)

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1308

SIDE TABLE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

Dia

H

500

600
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Ver. 2025

TOP
Marble (Carrara / 
Formica Treat)

BODY
Wood Veneer / Black Lacquer

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Bronze)

GAMING FACILITY

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-2305

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

LEG
Solid Wood / Black High-
glossy Lacquer

FERRULES
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Bronze)

W

D

H

SH

SD

560

560

900

450

450

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1305

DINING TABLE 
for 4 Peoples

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

Dia

H

1050

750

DINING CHAIR
_

1050

CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

TOP
Marble (Carrara / 
Formica Treat)

BODY
Wood Veneer / Black Lacquer

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Polished Bronze)

CODE : GF-INS-CAS1-FU-1306

DINING TABLE 
for 2 Peoples

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

W

D

H

915

915

750

915
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Ver. 2025

SIDE TABLE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

BODY
Fiber Reinforced Plastic / 
Glossy Bronze Lacquer

W

D

H

480

445

410

INSPIRE ENTERTAINMENT RESORT

VIP CASINO
JUNKET

Site
In-cheon, South Korea 

Location
Private Gaming Suites

Floor
3F

Area
240 pax

GAMING FACILITY CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

LEG
Solid Wood

LOUNGE CHAIR
with an Accent Pillow

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

850

910

1130

410

650

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-2160

W

D

H

SH

SD

W600 x H300CUSHION

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-1103

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-1101

LOUNGE TABLE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

TOP
Marble
(Polished Portoro Gold)

BODY
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

BASE
Wood Veneer

Dia

H

830

510
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Ver. 2025 GAMING FACILITY

BAR CHAIR
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

500

450

1040

850

370

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-2102

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

LEG
Solid Wood / Black Lacquer

STRUCTURE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

W

D

H

SH

SD

1050

TOP
Marble (Polished Carrara)

BODY
Black Wood Veneer

LEG
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

LEG
Solid Wood

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-1110 CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-2113

COFFEE TABLE
_

DINING CHAIR
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) DEMENTIONS (mm)SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

Dia

H

W

D

H

SH

SD

915

510

620

600

950

450

465

CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

SEAT & IN-BACK
Fabric

OUT-BACK
Quilted Synthetic Leather

TOP
Solid Wood (Mahogany)

BODY
Black Wood Veneer

INLAY
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-2109 CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-1112

LOUNGE CHAIR
_

DINING TABLE
for 4 peoples

DEMENTIONS (mm) DEMENTIONS (mm)SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

W

D

H

SH

SD

Dia

H

1000

900

900

400

470

1200

750

Φ1200
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Ver. 2025 GAMING FACILITY CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

1050

TOP 
Marble
(Polished Paonozza Gold)

BODY
Wood Veneer 

TRIM
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-1104

CURVED CONSOLE
with Drawers

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

W

D

H

4547

980

880

* Site Assembly

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-1111

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

TOP
Marble (Nero Marquina)

BODY
Black Wood Veneer

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

W

D

H

1525

380

855

CONSOLE
_

UPHOLSTERY
Synthetic Leather

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

LOUNGE CHAIR
Swivel

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

760

740

800

450

660

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-2118

W

D

H

SH

SD

1050

LOUNGE TABLE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

TOP
Black Mirror

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

Dia

H

900

480

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-1119
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Ver. 2025

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

GAMING FACILITY

CURVED SOFA
with 4 Accent Pillows

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

2540

1510

890

460T

590
CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-2217

W

D

H

SH

SD

1050

TOP
White Artificial Marble 

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-1219 CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-2218

COFFEE TABLE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

Dia

H

765

450

CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

SEAT & IN-BACK
Fabric

OUT-BACK
Synthetic Leather

LEG
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

LOUNGE CHAIR
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

W

D

H

SH

SD

790

910

780

420

570

W600 x H300
2EA

CUSHION 1 Dia400 x D50
2EA

CUSHION 2
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Ver. 2025

IN-BACK
Quilted Fabric

SEAT & OUT-BACK
Synthetic Leather

BODY
Wood Veneer 

LEG
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

GAMING FACILITY CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

BODY
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-1205

SIDE TABLE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

Dia

H

550

600

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-2200 CODE : GF-INrS-CAS3-FU-1204

LOUNGE CHAIR
with an Accent Pillow

LOUNGE CHAIR
_

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

DEMENTIONS (mm) DEMENTIONS (mm)SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

760

860

1000

420

670

720

620

750

420

450

W

D

H

SH

SD

W

D

H

SH

SD

1050 1050

W500 x H300CUSHION
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Ver. 2025

BODY
Stainless Steel / Special paint 
(Topaz)

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

LEG
Solid Wood

GAMING FACILITY

SOFA
with 2 Accent Pillows

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

2000

925

800

430

650

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-2300

W

D

H

SH

SD

1050

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-2304

CASEGOODS & SEATINGS

UPHOLSTERY
Fabric

BASE
Stainless Steel / Coloration
(Champagne Gold)

LOUNGE CHAIR
with an Accent Pillow / Swivel

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

W

D

H

SH

SD

840

870

760

425

760

W600 x H300CUSHION 

W350 x H350CUSHION 

CODE : GF-INS-CAS3-FU-1301

SIDE TABLE
_

DEMENTIONS (mm) SPECIFICATIONS

W

D

H

400

400

630


